
20 Grammi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gallo Andrea (08/1813) 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 9 0 0

Pini Alessandro (08/1814) 3 7 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 1 4 6 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 11 2 5 0 0

Pesenti Andrea (08/1546) 3 6 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 8 4 6 4 5 2 1 4 6 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ammetto  Andrea (08/1165) 3 5 3 2 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0

Frangi Marcello (08/1375) 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0

Flocco Andrea (08/1815) 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 3 0 0

Usai Mirko (08/1812) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 3 5 0 0

Rossoni Andrea (08/1816) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Trombetta Luca (08/947) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gallo Andrea 08/1813 44 87 1,98

Pini Alessandro 08/1814 30 47 1,57

Pesenti Andrea 08/1546 31 42 1,35

Ammetto  Andrea 08/1165 28 35 1,25

Frangi Marcello 08/1375 12 26 2,17

Flocco Andrea 08/1815 12 16 1,33

Usai Mirko 08/1812 16 16 1,00

Rossoni Andrea 08/1816 3 1 0,33

Trombetta Luca 08/947 0 0 0,00

Tira E Tass

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Scarantino Giuseppe (08/057) 2 6 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 10 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0

Sortini Federico (08/1581) 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 5 0 0 4 9 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 8 0 0

Capozio Giuseppe (08/055) 4 11 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 5 4 0 2 4 4 9 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nascè Calogero (08/530) 4 6 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 3 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 9 2 2 0 0 0 0

Vaniglia Pasqualino (08/1350) 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 5 3 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 10 3 3 4 9 0 0

Caputo Ivan (08/396) 3 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nascè Pasqualino (08/140) 2 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0

Lembo Franco (08/058) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0

Arnaboldi  Sergio (08/1054) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scarantino Giuseppe 08/057 28 54 1,93

Sortini Federico 08/1581 25 51 2,04

Capozio Giuseppe 08/055 25 38 1,52

Nascè Calogero 08/530 26 37 1,42

Vaniglia Pasqualino 08/1350 23 36 1,57

Caputo Ivan 08/396 14 25 1,79

Nascè Pasqualino 08/140 22 22 1,00

Lembo Franco 08/058 9 13 1,44

Arnaboldi  Sergio 08/1054 4 3 0,75

Adidart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Annoni Giacomo (08/1742) 4 3 1 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0

Placenti Vincenzo (08/1397) 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0

Zaccaro Stefano (08/1409) 3 2 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 3 5 2 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 0 0 4 9 0 0

Stile Francesco (08/1918) 2 1 4 7 4 5 4 1 0 0 2 2 4 3 3 1 4 6 4 4 3 4 0 0 2 0 0 0

Pignataro Enrico (08/1460) 1 3 3 1 4 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Stile Pasquale (08/1773) 2 1 1 0 4 5 2 2 0 0 2 2 1 0 1 0 2 3 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manisco Paolo (08/1436) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maffia Omar (08/1751) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaiotto Daniele (08/1437) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Annoni Giacomo 08/1742 29 40 1,38

Placenti Vincenzo 08/1397 26 37 1,42

Zaccaro Stefano 08/1409 31 37 1,19

Stile Francesco 08/1918 36 34 0,94

Pignataro Enrico 08/1460 25 30 1,20

Stile Pasquale 08/1773 19 14 0,74

Manisco Paolo 08/1436 6 2 0,33

Maffia Omar 08/1751 0 0 0,00

Gaiotto Daniele 08/1437 4 0 0,00



Hdemia Como

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fontana Stefano (08/018) 2 1 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 10 4 5 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0

Mannarino Moris (08/1123) 4 2 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 5 3 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Spadafora Luca (08/941) 4 5 2 6 2 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 3 3 4 4 3 1 2 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0

Banfi Mario (08/1884) 2 3 2 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 6 1 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tuncer Ari (08/508) 0 0 4 9 4 1 1 0 4 4 0 0 1 0 4 7 1 0 2 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Bergonzi Luca (08/1197) 4 2 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biscioni Andrea (08/361) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fontana Stefano 08/018 42 67 1,60

Mannarino Moris 08/1123 39 53 1,36

Spadafora Luca 08/941 34 37 1,09

Banfi Mario 08/1884 19 30 1,58

Tuncer Ari 08/508 27 21 0,78

Bergonzi Luca 08/1197 15 12 0,80

Biscioni Andrea 08/361 0 0 0,00

Wild Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Moiraghi Andrea (08/1658) 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 9 0 0

Troccoli Massimo (08/1615) 3 7 3 5 4 5 3 7 4 10 4 5 0 0 2 4 3 6 3 9 4 7 2 0 4 5 0 0

Ranzenigo Giorgio (08/1654) 3 6 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 7 0 0

Comandatore Gioacchino  (08/1790) 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vittori Fabio (08/1787) 1 3 0 0 4 3 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 3 2 0 0

Calautti Pryska (08/1614) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

Mondini Paolo (08/1659) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moiraghi Andrea 08/1658 48 100 2,08

Troccoli Massimo 08/1615 39 70 1,79

Ranzenigo Giorgio 08/1654 47 68 1,45

Comandatore Gioacchino 08/1790 28 57 2,04

Vittori Fabio 08/1787 18 15 0,83

Calautti Pryska 08/1614 11 2 0,18

Mondini Paolo 08/1659 1 0 0,00

Macelleria Buzzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bettiga Milo (08/1184) 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 10 0 0

Troka Besar (08/1636) 0 0 2 4 3 6 2 2 4 6 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 5 4 4 0 0

Longhi Mauro (08/1697) 0 0 4 2 2 5 4 6 2 5 4 8 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 11 4 7 4 6 3 1 0 0

Bighi Elia (08/1892) 0 0 4 3 4 8 2 1 2 3 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 5 3 1 2 5 1 3 0 0

Buzzi Matteo (08/1633) 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 8 4 4 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 3 2 2 4 4 0 0

Donizetti Aronne (08/1628) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spinelli Alessandro (08/1893) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettiga Milo 08/1184 44 114 2,59

Troka Besar 08/1636 39 59 1,51

Longhi Mauro 08/1697 37 57 1,54

Bighi Elia 08/1892 25 38 1,52

Buzzi Matteo 08/1633 27 36 1,33

Donizetti Aronne 08/1628 3 4 1,33

Spinelli Alessandro 08/1893 1 0 0,00

New Team Archetti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gilardi Daniele (08/1794) 4 11 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0

Cinus Sandro (08/629) 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 9 2 5 4 8 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0

Rocca Roberto (08/1692) 0 0 3 4 3 7 0 0 4 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 0 0 2 5 4 7 0 0

Settin Gabriele (08/225) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 6 2 2 1 2 2 0 4 9 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Ratano Gianluca (08/1693) 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 3 4 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0

Sormani Stefano (08/1695) 4 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dell'Oro Mauro (08/1691) 4 4 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gianoli Manuela (08/1694) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gilardi Daniele 08/1794 44 101 2,30

Cinus Sandro 08/629 38 75 1,97

Rocca Roberto 08/1692 28 39 1,39

Settin Gabriele 08/225 23 32 1,39

Ratano Gianluca 08/1693 23 24 1,04

Sormani Stefano 08/1695 10 11 1,10

Dell'Oro Mauro 08/1691 10 7 0,70

Gianoli Manuela 08/1694 0 0 0,00


